
TUESDAY
COMMERCIAL SEPTEMBER 23

1ZB cove 20m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: * Viennese
Vignette "

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina) |

12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Dancing Round the World
2ae rete The 1ZB Happiness ClubThe House of Dreams
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle; guest
speaker, "The Voice of Health"
Molly and her Happy Lads
Name Three for Wise Owl
Pioneers of Progress
News from London
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Maggie
Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales

‘ Academy Award: "Marriage for
Wages "

6 Pageant of Empire9. 0 Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, the Manof Destiny

10. O Turning back the pages11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON
130k c. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 My Choice (June Bennett)10.30 Dramas of Life: "JapaneseJournalism and Jitters"
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne) __12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.30 Radio Star’s Quiz4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Musical programme
5. QO The chiidren’s session
5.15 The Musical Army5.30 Name Three for Wise Owl6.15 News from London3 The Enemy Within
> New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort. followed by Fred and Maggie
Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Yes-No Jackpots
Academy Award
Behind Those Walls
Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
DestinyScottish session
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Cheer-up tunes
9.45 Morning Reflections

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Suit Dige
missed"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The House of Dreams
2.15 Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Jill)The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session, commencingwith the "What Am 1?" QuizThe Musical Army
Name Three for Wise Owl
Music for the early eveningThe Hawk
News from London
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Maggie
Everybody .

15 Spy Exchange7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Musical Jigsaws8.0 Academy Award: "HollywoodFever "
8.45 Magnificent Heritage: "Pitt theElder"
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin ,D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.30 The Variety Hour11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

A4ZB DUNEDIN"4280 kc. 234m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "EdgarAllen Poe"’
10.30 Dramas of Life: " England
is Nice"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
5 Those Happy Gilmans
The House of Dreams
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the ClassicsRestful melodies
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s session
Name Three for Wise Owl
News from London
Houses in our Street
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by Fred and Maggie
Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Songs of yesteryear
Academy Award: ‘Round-up Ig
Manhattan "’
The Enemy Within
Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
DestinyThe Swing session
News from London
Close down
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. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, Y.0 and 8.45
-9.30 Aunt Daisy
p.m. Early evening musio
News from London
The Gardening session
Houses in Our Street
1941 Search for Talent
Real Life Stories
Academy AwardThe Young Farmers’ Club sessionHealth Talk by Dr. Guy Chapmaa
Variety
Close down
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Hurried
meals
bringon
STOMACHTROUBLE
Longhoursathighpressure flamed stomach lining whilehurried mealsatcounter; allowing the ordinary processdeskormachine nowonder ofdigestiontog0on. Finally,
stomachtroubleresults ! That it helps to digest your foodisthetimetoturntoDeWitts and SO relieves the weakened
AntacidPowder-guaranteed stomach: The very firstdosefor indigestion: brings relief: Your digestionis restored to its natural,De Witt's Antacid Powder healthystate:Appetite returns,works quicklyand it doesthe andsoon yousitdowntomealsjobeffectively. Firstlyitnell- ashungryasahunter;' Notralises excessacid: Thenit pain afterwards;no discomfort;soothesandprotectsthe in- nomoreindigestion !

Endstomach troublesnow
and eat what You like:
Getyour sky-bluecanister

DeWitna
today[
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ANTACID POWDER
Unequalledfor Indigestion;Acid Stomach;Heartburn, Gastritisand Flatulence: Largesky-bluecanister,price2/7
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